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SEALED BID

ITEM
NUMBER

QUANTITY

U/m

DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES

UNIT PRICE
QUOTED

TOTALS

2.00

8.00

18.00

24.00

20.00

8.00

EA

EA

EA

EA

QUANTITY OF COUPLERS, ADAPTERS, AND
HOSES

0010 COUPLER, HOSE, 4 IN, BRASS, TYPE B
QUICK DISCONNECT, MALE THREAD

SK# 00-0486890

0020 COUPLER, HOSE, 4 IN, ALUMINUM, TYPE
D QUICK DISCONNECT, FEMALE THREAD

SK# 00-0487050

0030 ADAPTER, HOSE, FEMALE, 6 IN,
ALUMINUM, TYPE A QUICK DISCONNECT
SK# 00-0487060

0040 COUPLER, HOSE, 6 INCH, ALUMINUM,

TYPE D QUICK DISCONNECT, FEMALE THREAD,

EVERTITE BRAND OR EQUAL
SK# 00-0487070

0050 HOSE, SUCTION, RUBBER (EPDM TUBE
AND COVER), STEEL WIRE HELIX, 30 HGVAC,

KING NIPPLE ON EACH END, 6 INCH DIAMETER
X 10 FOOT LONG, PVC NOT ACCEPTABLE
SK# 00-0486100

0060 HOSE, SUCTION, RUBBER (EPDM TUBE
AND COVER), STEEL WIRE HELIX, 30 HGVAC,
KING NIPPLE ON EACH END, 4 INCH DIAMETER
X 20 FOOT LONG, PVC NOT ACCPETABLE

SK# 00-0486050
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